

## CITY OF NEW BELLICIAL MASSACHUSETTS ENGINEERING- 508-979-1550

CONSTRUCTION OF PAVED SIDEWALK/ DRIVEWAY

Expires: 8-16-262

Comments: Péqueux carrours & Curburg , Actor essister douiseure.  Bonded Contractor: Date Depart Traffic Commission:  Approved New Building  Approved Bldg Permit # P-31 - 1545  Kapproved Bldg Permit # P-31 - 1545  Engineering Dept.  Approved Bldg Permit # P-31 - 1545  Rejected  Approved Rejected  Approved Bldg Permit # P-31 - 1545  Engineering Dept.  Approved Rejected 7/15/323/ Date  Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 muist accompany this application.  Special Requirements: Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to pouring). if curbing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within 24 hrs. to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)  Partic volume is to the D.P. L. City Yard on Liberty St. (btvn.)	City  City  State  Treby request permission to construct a paved: X driveway / single plot 1/3, lot 4/2 in plot 1/3, lot 4/2 in plot 1/3, lot 4/2 in sand conditions set forth herein, and the Ordinances of the City of New I Driveway  Valle Commercial Commercial Commercial Relocation / Widening Full Width  Full Width  Full Width  K Curb Removal  K Concrete  Bituminous Concrete  Bituminous Concrete	er: Manuel Almu Pruncellon St
--	--	----------------------------------

TB-21-1565 293 Princeton St PROP. PORCH #293 MAP 113 LOT 129 73.0 GATE REMOVE & DISPOSE PORCH EXIST. PORCH AND STEPS "Saw out aglong seem gone. WALK" 99.2± N 85 28'10" W CONC. WALL 99.4± VE GUY GEM. CONG. WALK . #565 GRANITE CURB (TYP.) 1) Remove Existing 13'9" x Cold OROSER With John & seed 15' Install 13' 9" of 6"x 12" Vertical Curb per DPI REMOVE & DISPOSE EXIST. CEM. CONC.; - 10" SEWER RESTORE \* 15" DRAN DISTURBED AREAS WITH LOAM & SEED Proposed 4 Transition ONC. CURBLOCK 8" C.I.C.L. saw cut along existing joint GRANITE CURB (TYP.) PROP. CEM. CONC. DRIVEWAY APRON & SIDEWALK PER DPI SPECIFICATIONS HYD A (CONC. APRON TO EXTEND TO PROP. 15' WIDE STREET LAYOUT LINE) 17'8" CURB CUT REMOVE & DISPOSE NEW 15-ft x 13-++ CLOSE EXIST. 15-EOOT. CURB CUT OPENING WITH EXIST. CEM. CONC. SIDEWALK WITHIN PROP. PROP. 4-FOOT WIDE Cement concrete Driveway CEM CONC. WALKWAY 11-FEET OF DRIVEWAY OPENING Apron VERTICAL GRANITE CURB & 4—FOOT TRANSITION STONE 10 20 30 With CONC. CORBLOCK PROP. 4' TRANSITION 1"=10" CURB (TYP.) Conc Curb Lack



Duarte IV. Andrade, Acting City Engineer

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

Engineering Department, Rm. 303
133 William Street

New Bedford, Ma. 02740 Tel: 508-979-1527

Far: 508-961-3043

oj timiod Swimoos ni olmpraki	(Mailing Address)	Distant all	Plot 115, Lot 184	Owner of property located at	E Manual Amanda
	O THE PROPERTY OF		, bereby agree to allow	293 Prince to S	(Mailing Address)
a	edalf including affixing my	(Name)	名下る。	J. Famult 02145	OCHOLO Deing

To Whom It May Concern:

the permit (s) being applied for: I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to

<u>Drivewsy Installation Permits</u> Sidewalk Installation Permits

Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits

Bate	2	.	,	Raime	-	•
Zelsphone number	174-305-1101	Addiress	200 PIST T	Signature	Will stury	202
1000	alon II-					

### 293 Princeton St (NS-113-126)

## **Driveway Review Form**

Submitted By: nb.dennis.souza

Submitted Time: 07/15/2021 1:38 PM

WO #: 21-014707

Date & Time: July 15, 2021 1:24 PM

**DPI Inspector:** DS Bldg. Inspector: Carl Bizarro

Contractor: Able Asphalt

Granite Curb: Will need to supply 17-ft of granite curb for driveway closures

Address: 293 Princeton St

Owner: Manuel Almeida

Permit #: TB-21-1565

Property

**Plot #:** 113 **Lot #:** 126

Permit Notes (Prop. Work): Paving of asphalt driveway and curb cut "see plan".

City Layout: 13-ft

**Additional Inspection Notes:** 

\*Must have all reset curb inspected prior to backfilling.

\*\*Requires approximately 17-ft of new granite curb for driveway closure and transition installation.

Remove and reset 11-ft of granite curb per approved plan (attached) and DPI mark-out.

2. Remove existing 17-ft 8-in x 13-ft cement concrete driveway apron on the east side of the property.

existing driveway apron at the west side of the property (see sketch). Saw cut along 3. Remove existing 13-ft 9-in x 6-ft-6" cement concrete driveway apron brow from the the driveway apron longitudinal expansion joint between sidewalk and brow, then excavate the brow portion of

4. Remove the existing sidewalk and grass ribbon from the location of the new driveway.

- 4-ft granite curb transitions. current revision of the City of New Bedford DPI Construction Standards and Specifications with 5. Install new 15-ft imes 13-ft cement concrete driveway apron in accordance with the most
- approved plans. 6. Install new cement concrete walkway in line with the steps and grass ribbon as shown on
- 7. Install granite curb to close in driveway on west side of property.
- responsible for establishing grass ribbons including watering as needed. 8. Restore all other excavated areas within City layout with loam and seed. Applicant is



### Commonwealth of Massachusetts

### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540



7/28/2021

113-126

### No. B-21-1565

### **BUILDING PERMIT**

FEE PAID: \$30.00

MSBC Sect. 110.14 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commecced within six (6) months after its issuance.

This certifies that Able Asphalt, Inc

owner/contractor has permission to:

Driveways - 30.00

On: NS-113-126 PRINCETON ST

Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving, reparing, or tearing down of a building.

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)

### CITY DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION COMMENTS The following department/commission has expressed concern about the issuance of this permit. You are adviced to contact that agency and resolve this matter. Department.Commission: Department.Commission:

ABLE ASPHALT, INC 128 WOODCOCK RD NORTH DARTMOUTH, MA 02747-5132  DATE  BANK OF AMERICA  ACHRICO 11000138 FOR LOCAL ALER ATERAL DESCRIPTION AND ACTION ACTION AND ACTION ACTIO	

. . / •